// Formula X Italian Series T2 T
Y 4 Autodromo Riccardo Paletti \—N

Qo i e i~ 27-28 Aprile 2019

— — - — T3
Formula X
Predators Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 1 - Predators Challenge - PC015 27/04/2019 17:55
Race (11 Laps) started at 18:21:36
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(20) CRITELLI Davide
(17) MACHADO PEREZ Ivan 1 18.653 23.356
i 17.530 22.541 2 1:13.840 +1.294 32.803 17.952 23.085
1:12.322 +0.672 32.194 17.409 22.719 3 1:13.084 -0.756 +0.538 32.226 17.882 22.976
3 1:12.823 +0.501 +1.173 32.883 17.369 22.571 4 1:12.546 -0.538 32.015 17.634 22.897
4 1:13.212 +0.389 +1.562 32.815 17.704 22.693 5 1:12.703 +0.157 +0.157 32.043 17.685 22.975
5 1:13.085 -0.127 +1.435 32.802 17.818 22.465 6 1:13.400 +0.697 +0.854 32.161 17.705 23.534
6 1:12.158 -0.927 +0.508 32.445 17.294 22.419 7 1:12.832 -0.568 +0.286 31.925 17.716 23.191
7 1:12.585 +0.427 +0.935 32.412 17.382 22.791 8 1:12.935 +0.103 +0.389 31.984 17.621 23.330
8 1:11.983 -0.602 +0.333 32.357 17.236 22.390 9 1:13.393 +0.458 +0.847 32.225 17.937 23.231
9 1:11.756 -0.227 +0.106 31.949 17.318 22.489 10 1:15.824 +2.431 +3.278 33.101 18.535 24.188
10 1:11.650 -0.106 32.089 17.337 22.224 11 1:14.394 -1.430 +1.848 32.775 18.038 23.581
11 1:12.172 +0.522 +0.522 32.225 17.224 22.723
(16) SOLFAROLI Francesco
(29) PALUMMIERI Stefano T 18.570 22.986
1 17.725 22.724 2 1:17.895 +5.637 36.669 18.184 23.042
2 1:12.193 +0.188 31.988 17.505 22.700 3 1:14.158 -3.737 +1.900 33.131 17.793 23.234
3 1:12.449 +0.256 +0.444 32.179 17.478 22.792 4 1:14.223 +0.065 +1.965 33.018 17.758 23.447
4 1:12.900 +0.451 +0.895 32.578 17.692 22.630 5 1:12.713 -1.510 +0.455 32.583 17.406 22.724
5 1:13.284 +0.384 +1.279 32.691 17.716 22.877 6 1:12.381 -0.332 +0.123 32.424 17.360 22.597
6 1:12.962 -0.322 +0.957 32.482 17.609 22.871 7 1:12.258 -0.123 32.251 17.439 22.568
7 1:12.886 -0.076 +0.881 32.737 17.393 22.756 8 1:12.936 +0.678 +0.678 32.483 17.498 22.955
8 1:12.483 -0.403 +0.478 32.359 17.498 22.626 9 1:13.045 +0.109 +0.787 32.655 17.676 22,714
9 1:12.005 -0.478 31.962 17.632 22.411 10 1:12.815 -0.230 +0.557 32.343 17.674 22.798
10 1:12.337 +0.332 +0.332 32.187 17.536 22.614 1 1:12.314 -0.501 +0.056 32.241 17.344 22.729
11 1:12.478 +0.141 +0.473 32.213 17.536 22.729
(5) PAGLIAI Luca
(58) GRECO David 1 19.009 24.315
i 17.969 23.026 2 1:16.099 +2.715 34.264 18.352 23.483
2 1:12.953 +0.105 32.371 17.836 22.746 3 1:13.847 -2.252 +0.463 32.865 17.860 23.122
3 1:13.163 +0.210 +0.315 32.516 17.741 22.906 4 1:13.384 -0.463 32.509 17.635 23.240
4 1:12.976 -0.187 +0.128 32.142 18.088 22.746 5 1:13.555 +0.171 +0.171 33.051 17.652 22.852
5  1:12.848 -0.128 32.251 17.783 22.814 6 1:13.463 -0.092 +0.079 32.839 17.602 23.022
6 1:13.052 +0.204 +0.204 32.316 17.747 22.989 7 1:13.860 +0.397 +0.476 32.878 17.855 23.127
7 1:13.488 +0.436 +0.640 32.946 17.811 22,731 8 1:14.070 +0.210 +0.686 33.009 17.860 23.201
8 1:13.156 -0.332 +0.308 32.786 17.628 22.742 9 1:14.503 +0.433 +1.119 33.118 17.959 23.426
9 1:14.241 +1.085 +1.393 32.817 17.822 23.602 10 1:15.313 +0.810 +1.929 34.068 17.857 23.388
10 1:14.968 +0.727 +2.120 33.392 18.348 23.228 11 1:14.543 -0.770 +1.159 33.285 17.721 23.537
11 1:14.359 -0.609 +1.511 33.395 17.812 23.152
(21) BRUNI Lorenzo
(33) FERRI Pietro 1
1 19.489 23.309 2 1:14.827 +1.279 33.387
2 1:13.700 +1.507 33.619 17.590 22.491 3 1:18.881 +4.054 +5.333 37.416
3 1:12.706 -0.994 +0.513 32.570 17.599 22.537 4 1:14.170 4,711 +0.622
4 1:12.193 -0.513 32.307 17.441 22.445 5 1:14.443 +0.273 +0.895
5 1:12.286 +0.093 +0.093 32.333 17.539 22.414 6 1:13.612 -0.831 +0.064 32,971
6 1:12.882 +0.596 +0.689 32.276 17.715 22.891 7 1:14.107 +0.495 +0.559
7 1:13.520 +0.638 +1.327 33.341 17431 22.748 8 1:14.164 +0.057 +0.616
8 1:13.150 -0.370 +0.957 32.630 17.692 22.828 9 1:13.548 -0.616
9 1:12.274 -0.876 +0.081 32.416 17.315 22.543 10 1:14.477 +0.929 +0.929 33.741
10 1:14.103 +1.829 +1.910 32.500 18.567 23.036 1 1:13.932 -0.545 +0.384
11 1:14.345 +0.242 +2.152 33.509 17.637 23.199
(73) DE MATTEIS Michele
(31) GALLI Francesco 1 18.991 24.397
1 18.589 23.262 2 1:17.188 +3.542 34.404 18.925 23.859
2 1:13.190 +0.591 32.447 17.701 23.042 3 1:15.145 -2.043 +1.499 33.371 18.092 23.682
3 1:12.890 -0.300 +0.291 32.658 17.505 22.727 4 1:14.478 -0.667 +0.832 33.237 17.838 23.403
4 1:13.010 +0.120 +0.411 32.644 17.585 22.781 5 1:15.720 +1.242 +2.074 33.393 18.928 23.399
5 1:12.599 -0.411 32.294 17.704 22.601 6 1:14.238 -1.482 +0.592 32.764 17.995 23.479
6 1:12.984 +0.385 +0.385 32.375 17.730 22.879 7 1:13.927 -0.311 +0.281 32.865 17.873 23.189
7 1:13.464 +0.480 +0.865 33.284 17.480 22.700 8 1:13.901 -0.026 +0.255 32.930 17.684 23.287
8 1:13.329 -0.135 +0.730 32.839 17.678 22.812 9 1:13.646 -0.255 32.548 17.774 23.324
9 1:13.589 +0.260 +0.990 32.949 17.827 22.813 10 1:14.099 +0.453 +0.453 33.076 17.758 23.265
10 1:13.983 +0.394 +1.384 32.578 17.606 23.799 11 1:13.956 -0.143 +0.310 32.797 17.889 23.270
11 1:13.770 -0.213 +1.171 32.775 17.729 23.266
(2) DOLCI Federico
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Formula X
Predators Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 1 - Predators Challenge - PC015 27/04/2019 17:55
Race (11 Laps) started at 18:21:36
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 19.180 23.773
2 1:16.712 +2.553 33.915 18.881 23.916
3 1:16.060 -0.652 +1.901 33.228 18.544 24.288
4 1:14.829 -1.231 +0.670 33.176 18.361 23.292
5 1:14.529 -0.300 +0.370 32.728 18.355 23.446
6 1:14.178 -0.351 +0.019 32.736 18.123 23.319
7 1:14.159 -0.019 33.041 18.040 23.078
8 1:14.348 +0.189 +0.189 32.837 18.136 23.375
9 1:14.543 +0.195 +0.384 32.940 18.393 23.210
10 1:14.359 -0.184 +0.200 32.935 18.322 23.102
11 1:14.232 -0.127 +0.073 32.855 18.270 23.107
(12) NOAL Stefano
i 20.331 24.308
2 1:16.379 +3.435 33.315 18.838 24.226
3 1:19.731 +3.352 +6.787 36.779 18.858 24.094
4 1:17.417 -2.314 +4.473 35.120 18.321 23.976
5 1:15.089 -2.328 +2.145 33.174 18.609 23.306
6 1:15.198 +0.109 +2.254 33.238 17.954 24.006
7 1:14.055 -1.143 +1.111 32.703 18.243 23.109
8 1:12.944 -1.111 32.414 17.665 22.865
9 1:14.299 +1.355 +1.355 33.503 17.681 23.115
10 1:14.932 +0.633 +1.988 34.026 17.842 23.064
11 1:13.801 -1.131 +0.857 32.757 17.646 23.398
(27) RANGHERI Silvano
1 18.898 24.097
2 1:15.950 +1.370 33.562 18.196 24.192
3 1:15.771 -0.179 +1.191 33.740 18.514 23.517
4 1:15.332 -0.439 +0.752 33.727 18.310 23.295
5 1:15.027 -0.305 +0.447 33.367 18.172 23.488
6  1:14.580 -0.447 33.108 18.083 23.389
7 1:14.737 +0.157 +0.157 33.348 18.250 23.139
8 1:14.842 +0.105 +0.262 33.324 18.280 23.238
9 1:15.279 +0.437 +0.699 33.039 18.812 23.428
10 1:14.704 -0.575 +0.124 33.378 17.970 23.356
11 1:14.679 -0.025 +0.099 33.199 18.158 23.322
(173) AZTORI Francesco
i 17.746 22.642
2 1:12.098 32.265 17.471 22.362
3 1:12.499 +0.401 +0.401 32.220 17.391 22.888
4 1:13.028 +0.529 +0.930 32.404 18.070 22.554
5 1:13.133 +0.105 +1.035 32.473 17711 22.949
6 1:12.488 -0.645 +0.390 32.138 17.586 22.764
7 1:12.695 +0.207 +0.597 32.681 17.519 22.495
(3) GHERMANDI Giacomo
1 18.484 23.531
2 1:15.591 +1.158 34.301 18.207 23.083
3 1:14.669 -0.922 +0.236 33.193 17.977 23.499
4 1:14.433 -0.236 33.009 17.947 23.477
p5 1:42.395 +27.962 +27.962 40.833 25.541
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